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
; indoors, a stone fireplace, an | include a finished rec room, $32,500. | sq.ft. on two floors, 3 bdrms., 2
; open-plan living area accented by | storage shed and landscaped, | 3¢ WANTED! DO IT YOUR- e baths, all elec. home with brick
i a sweep of windows - outdoors, a | wooded lot. Vendor will consider SELFER : — fireplace, sliding glass walkouts
sandy beach, tall trees, docks and | holding a first mortgage at It does need work, and if you are - .. o1 to cedar deck, barbecue, double
boathouse . - and all for just |preferred rate. handy, you could easily - 28 HARRIET STREET, carport and workshop. Call
$48,500. —— T redecorate this 3 bedroom home PENETANG Harry Hagedorn.
| AT at Yonge and 3rd St. Asking only 3 bedroom bungalow, well kept . :
P $28,900. home, excellent location, just
ST 47 minutes from downtown shop- at
ping. 102 per cent till Sept. 1982. | g
i Call Ed Trottier for appointment.
i _____ L T ——— +Asking $39,900. Bl 1
a PO i L PO e | T e
NOT MUCH MONEY AL-KW“JJ MORE CAN YO Ry e S T
i F . ey T P U e
:Sca?::,d gdbezi?;ur:'nhﬁnmc: ’ET?J'! Price reduced and vendor will i 25. PEEK-A-BOO TRAIL
cozy parlour, dining room and hold 1st mortgage at preferred | g s WATERFRONT |
plenty of custom cupboard space. interest rate. For an asking price | [ ST B o s o B B 2 homes on one lot - ideal for Ige
Large double garage and of $67,900, this family home offers | 14. A PLACE WITH SPACE : AT o ) fgmily. Main t.mme has 3 bdrms., . s
available at $29,900. 3 bedrooms, spiral staircase into | Bungalow on large lot in quiet ' 20. MAIN STREET | kitchen and liv. room up and 1 & i,
- - 26'x21' rec rm, 2 natural stone | neighbourhood, spacious deck at § 'Be your own boss, with this| bdrm apt. down. 2nd home has 3 ot
+ NE‘}T L EOLTAGE fireplaces with ventilators, | rear, all 'brick exterior. Three established business - including bdrms., kitchen and liv. rm, all '
Wagner's Beach. Compact and | 45, ,ple car garage and super | bedrooms, almost completed all equipment with about $35,000 units fully furnished. All at a
clean, 2 bdrm furnished cottage |, i ate location. For more| recreation room, excellent toreplace. Including a 3 bedroom price of $86,900. g5 4
with right-of-way to beach and | jotails, make sure you give us a | workshop and a 10V per cent first home located in excellent area of Call now for viewing. Ask for [ &%
fine fishing. call today. mortgage. Asking $42,000. town. Asking $89,900. Henry Light.
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